Columbus Georgia Stake Youth Nauvoo Trip 2022

Honor Code

I commit to	abide by the following honor code during the
Columbus Georgia Stake Nauvoo Trip, from July	<i>y</i> 15-19, 2022.
I will dress according to the standards se clothing that is modest, clean and neat.	et up in the Strength of Youth booklet. I will wear
I agree to stay with the group during the at all times. I will not go off alone and will	conference. My chaperone will know where I am I follow the "buddy system".
I will only use my cell phone in appropria are no barriers to communication on the	te times and in an appropriate manner so there trip.
I will support, respect and obey my comp will follow instructions given by my leader	pany, ward, and stake leaders during the trip. I
I will maintain a positive attitude that reflesspeech, and actions.	ects a follower of Jesus Christ through my dress,
I will act in a manner that will help streng around me.	then my testimony and the testimony of those
I have read and discussed this Honor Code with agree to follow this Honor Code. My Bishop is away that if I do not abide by this Honor Code, I risk be provide my transportation home at their own exp	ware I am signing this honor code. I understand eing sent home and that my parents will have to
Participant Signature	Parent signature
Date	Bishop
Please return to Unit leaders by April 10, 2022	